
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
20 
72 
26 
12 
34 
46 

120 
28 
16 

111 

Name 
Elia FURLAN 
Edoardo LIGUORI 
Lorenzo FRASCA 
Samuele SANTI 
Jaka GORJAN 
Nicola TONOLO 
Nicholas PIGHIN 
Spyridon Marios FOURTHIOTIS 
Lorenzo GIRARDI 
Sophia BERNINI 

Model/Engine 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Overall BestTm 
58.210 
58.281 
58.383 
58.780 
59.056 
59.480 

1:01.019 
1:01.623 
1:01.919 
1:04.123 

Diff 

0.071 
0.173 
0.570 
0.846 
1.270 
2.809 
3.413 
3.709 
5.913 

Gap 

0.071 
0.102 
0.397 
0.276 
0.424 
1.539 
0.604 
0.296 
2.204 

Q1 Best Tm 
58.511 
59.081 
58.383 
58.780 
59.196 
59.480 

1:01.547 
1:01.623 
1:02.471 
1:04.996 

Q2 Best Tm 
58.210 
58.281 
58.578 

1:03.214 
59.056 
59.560 

1:01.019 
1:01.802 
1:01.919 
1:04.123 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO CIV 
OHVALE 110 

Classifica Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

Varano 1,640 1,640 km 


